THEODOR-STORM-SCHULE

\

SCHULBUS'

Mit allen Stadtverkehrs-Linien sowie mit allen Regionallinien zum/ab ZOB.

R 14
R 140
R 145
R 149
R 120
1046
1044
1058
1062
1063
1066
1073
1077
1036
1020

Vidl - Flensburg
Nordstrand

Ostenfeld - Hollingstedt
Norderstapel - Erfde
Bredstedt - Niebdill
Treia - Schleswig

Viél

Ostenfeld

Schwabstedt
Norderstapel - Erfde
Friedrichstadt

Garding

Simonsberg - Ténning
Horstedt - Olderup - Arlewatt
Bredstedt - Niebdill

Ein Angebot der [#==

-
N\

STADT
HUSUM




