



THEODOR-STORM-SCHULE

Mit allen Stadtverkehrs-Linien sowie mit allen Regionallinien zum/ab ZOB.

R 14	Viöl - Flensburg
R 140	Nordstrand
R 145	Ostenfeld - Hollingstedt
R 149	Norderstapel - Erfde
R 120	Bredstedt - Niebüll
1046	Treia - Schleswig
1044	Viöl
1058	Ostenfeld
1062	Schwabstedt
1063	Norderstapel - Erfde
1066	Friedrichstadt
1073	Garding
1077	Simonsberg - Tönning
1036	Horstedt - Olderup - Arlewat
1020	Bredstedt - Niebüll